

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Text

File #: 20-1489, Version: 2

Resolution to Direct the City Attorney to File a Written Public Opinion on Dissolution of the DDA RESOLVED, That City Council waives the attorney client privilege regarding the January 2, 2019 memo from the City Attorney regarding the dissolution of the Ann Arbor Downtown Development Authority with any prejudicial information redacted to protect the interests of the City.

Sponsored by: Councilmembers Bannister and Griswold

As Amended and Approved by Ann Arbor City Council on October 5, 2020